

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 688 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

JEET RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,dispensing with service of notice and office report )

Date: 06/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.  
List again on 14.3.2014.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj