

ITEM NO.13 Court 4 (Video Conferencing) SECTION II-C
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10460/2013,78486/2020, in Criminal Appeal No(s). 688/2013

JEET RAM Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU, CHANDIGARH Respondent(s)

(IA No. 10460/2013 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 78486/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 03-09-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.
Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. K.S. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balramdas, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Judgment reserved.

Parties are at liberty to file their written
submissions within next three days.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER